
Company Country Website
Aarjay International Private Limited. India www.aarjay.com
Advanced Control Components
Advanced Micronic Devices Limited India www.amdlsed.com
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc
AeroflexInmet

Aeronautical Development Establishment(ADE) India
Agilent Technologies India Private Limited India www.agilent.com
AIDIN Technologies Pvt Ltd
Airports Authority Of India 
Analytical Graphics,Inc(IT Globe) USA www.agi.com
Antrix Corporation Limited India www.antrix.gov.in
Asia Broadcast Satellite(ABS) Hongkong www.absatellite.net
Astra Microwave Products Limited India www.astramwp.com
Astri Sales & Services Private Limited India www.astrissp.com
AstrolabInc
Avasarala Technologies Limited India www.avasarala.com
Avdel (India) Private Limited India www.avdel.com
Bharat Electronics Limited India
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited India www.bhel.com/bheledn.com
BrahMos Aerospace India www.brahmos.com , www.brahmand.com
BrahMos Aerospace Thiruvananthapuram 
Limited. India www.brahmos.com
Cadence Design Systems Inc
Captronics Systems Private Limited India www.captronics.com
Caravel Infosystems Pvt Ltd(Consortium for 
Electronics Design & Devp)
Centre For Aerospace Research India
Chithra International India www.chithra.in
Communication TechInc (CTI)
Comsat Systems Private Limited India www.comsatsystems.co.in
Connor Winfield Ltd
Coordinates India www.mycoordinates.org
Cryo Precession Technologies(CRYPTEL)
Data Patterns ( India ) Private Limited India www.datapatternsindia.com
Defence Bio-Engineering & Electro Medical 
Laboratory (DEBEL), Bangalore India
Defence Electronics Research Laboratory 
(DLRL), Hyderabad India
Defence Food Research Laboratory (DFRL), 
Mysore India
Defence Research & Development Laboratory 
(DRDL), Hyderabad India
Devas Multimedia Private Limited India www.devasmedia.com
DielectricLab-USA
Dish TV India Limited India www.dishtv.in
Ducommun Technologies Inc.(IT Globe) USA www.ducommun.com
EADS Astrium France
Echelon Corporation
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Electronics Corporation Of India Limited(ECIL) India www.ecil.co.in
EMC Technology / Florida RF Labs USA www.emct.com
Endolite India Ltd
Fluro Engineering Private Limited India www.fluroengg.com
Focus Microwaves
Future Tech Engineering Pvt Ltd(Consortium for 
Manufacturing)
Gateway Media Private Limited India www.gatewaymedia.in
Geneva Industries Limited
Geneva Innovations International Limited India www.design-geneva.com
Geneva Power Ltd.
Geneva Software Technologies Ltd
Godrej & Boyce Mfg Co Limited India www.godrej.com
GPS Silicon Valley
Hindustan Aeronautics Limited India
HXI-Terabeam
Indiamart.com India www.indiamart.com
Indian Defence Review India www.indiandefencereview.com
Integrated Engineering Software Sales Inc
Intelligent Motion Technology Private Limited India www.intelmotion.com
Intelmac(Mori Seiki Japan,Hyundai-Kia M/c-
Korea,Unisign-Netherlands,Awea-Taiwan,Le 
creneau,Paragon-Taiwan)
Inteltek Automation 
JV(Baldor,Beckhoff,Fagor,Fuji,Delta 
Tau,Girard,Winkel,Pilz,IMS,Lika,Apex,Dunker)
Intraco Technology Pte Ltd India
Investment & Precision Castings Limited India www.ipcl.in
IT Globe,Inc USA www.itglobe.com
JFW IndustriesInc
Joint Stock Company-Navigation Information 
Systems Russia www.nis-glonass.ru
K&L Microwave
Kalpana Chawla Centre for Space & Nano 
Sciences India http://kccsns.netfirms.com
Kaytronics Exim Private Limited India www.kayindia.com
KDI/ Aeroflex Corp
Kerala State Electronics Development 
Corporation Limited(KELTRON) India www.keltron.org
KRYTAR.USA
Krytar.USA
Lakshmi Technology and Engineering Industries 
Ltd India
Larsen & Toubro India www.larsentoubro.com
Litel Infrared Systems Private Limited India www.litelir.com
Lucas Signatone Corporation USA www.signatone.com
M/A -COM Technology Solutions( Bangalore) India www.macomtech.com
Macitel
Madras Hardtools Private Limited India www.madrashardtools.com
Maury Microwave Corporation USA www.maurymw.com
Measat Satellite Systems Sdn.Bhd Malaysia www.measat.com
Melexis
Mesa MW Corporation
Mettalic Bellows (I) Private Limited India www.mettalicbellows.in
Micro Comm Associate Pte Ltd
Micronetworks
Microwave Amplifier Ltd
Microwave Device Tech(Microsemi)
Mimix Broadband & Mimix Asia
Ministry of Earth Sciences India www.moes.gov.in
NeltecInc



Neophotonics
NI Systems India Private Limited India www.ni.com
Nickunj Eximp Entp Private Limited India www@nickunjgroup.com
Novacap
Omya Healthcare Ltd
Open Mind Cadcam Technologies India Private 
Limited India www.openmind-tech.com
Optiwave Systems Inc
Opto Circuits(I) Limited
PCB Technologies Ltd
PCI Leasing & finance Ltd
PCI Limited India www.primegroupindia.com , www.pci-india.com
Phase Matrix,Inc USA www.phasematrix.com
Planet PCI Infotech Ltd
Polezero
Precilec
Prime Power Corpn Ltd
Research Center Imarat (RCI), Hyderabad India
Riddhi Plastics
RT Logic USA www.rtlogic.com
S.M.S Coatings(India)Pvt Ltd, 
Sagem Defence Securite France
Sai Surface Coating Technologies India www.saicoatings.com
SANBORN India www.sanborn.com
Saraswati Dynamics Private Limited India www.sdyn.in
Sat Corporation USA USA www.sat.com
Satcom Technologies Private Limited India www.satcomindia.com
Sensata Technologies
SES World Skies Singapore www.ses.com
Siddhi Engineers India www.siddhiindia.com
Siddhi Enterprises
Sierra Microwave Technology, LLC USA www.sierramicrowave.com
Simulation Designs(India) Private Limited India www.simulationdesigns.com
Skymaster Aviation Adventures Pvt Ltd
SM Creative Electronics Limited. India www.smcel.com
Sona College Of Technology,Sonavarsity
Southwest Microwave,Inc. USA www.southwestmicrowave.com
Spectrum MicrowaveInc
Spur India India www.spurindia.com
Structural Solutions Private Limited India www.stsols.com
SVX Powder M Suface Engineering Pvt Ltd
Syfer Technolgy Ltd
Symmetricom-USA
Synergy MicrowaveCorp.
Tecnomic Marketing Services India www.tecnomic.com
TECSOL MARKETING / Plug In India www.plugin-vacuum.com
Tektronix India www.tektronix.com
Tektronix
Tencate Advanced Composites USA,INC USA www.tencate.com
Texas Instruments(I) Private Limited India www.ti.com/india
TKI Ferrit-hungary
Tradeindia.com India www.tradeindia.com
Trans-TechInc
Tyco Electronics Corp India(P) Limited India www.tycoelectronics.com/ADM
Ultracor,Inc. USA www.ultracorinc.com
Vectron International
Vee Technologies India www.veecreate.com
Vinir Engineering Private Limited India www.vinirforge.com
Virginia Diodes Inc. USA www.virginiadiodes.com
W.L Gore & Associates, Inc USA www.gore.com/electronics
Yoke Lifting Solutions India Pvt.Ltd.


